
LOT 5 EMERALD FOREST S/D.

ORB 788-387, 842-1866,

CARTER JEROME E JR
582 SW EMERALD ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

10-4S-16-02866-105
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04/03/2025 MLU

01/24/2024 JB 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000
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86,548
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0

221,662

1049/2884 6/16/2005 WD Q I 145,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TRAYAH

JEROME E CARTER JR

1019/2524 6/30/2004 WD Q I 125,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PEERSON

TRAYAH
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000045419 Roof Replacement 9,500 09/12/2022

2011HX Base Yr

582 SW EMERALD ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame N/A 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,797 119.0000 133.28 239,504 1992 2000 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2011 Heated Area: 1499

BAS 1,499 100 1,499 149,840

FGR 506 55 278 27,789

FOP 52 30 16 1,599

PTO 90 5 4 400

2,147 1,797 179,628

FGR= S23E22 N23 W22$ BAS= W15N11 W5 PTO= N10 W9 S10 E9$ W14
S11 W9 S30 E15 FOP= N4 E13 S4 W13$ E28 N30 $.
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15
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5
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30
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9

10

9

FOP4

13

4

13

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 84 21 1,764.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 2,470

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 3 30 90.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 126

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 3 15 45.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 63

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 14 140.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,680

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

4,639

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


